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Event: May 16, 2010 ATV Classes
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
13 Pries, Casey, 256655 Quad A 7 1 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:09 00:13:09 27.38
00:26:18 00:13:09 27.38
00:39:55 00:13:37 26.44
00:53:31 00:13:36 26.47
01:07:26 00:13:55 25.87
01:21:23 00:13:57 25.81
01:35:09 00:13:46 26.15
Averages: 00:13:36 26.50
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
20 Mueller, Parker, 854672 12-15 Quad 5 10 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:17:24 00:17:24 20.69
00:34:01 00:16:37 21.66
00:51:03 00:17:02 21.14
01:08:28 00:17:25 20.67
01:26:22 00:17:54 20.11
Averages: 00:17:16 20.85
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
29 Puccio, Peter, 833443 Quad C 6 5 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:26 00:15:26 23.33
00:31:54 00:16:28 21.86
00:48:08 00:16:14 22.18
01:04:11 00:16:03 22.43
01:20:24 00:16:13 22.2
01:36:54 00:16:30 21.82
Averages: 00:16:09 22.30
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
52 Schroeder, Lee, 688000 +40 Quad 5 11 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
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00:18:35 00:18:35 19.37
00:36:41 00:18:06 19.89
00:54:31 00:17:50 20.19
01:12:44 00:18:13 19.76
01:30:42 00:17:58 20.04
Averages: 00:18:08 19.85
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
161 Kreuser, Blake, 864597 12-15 Quad 6 8 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:17:11 00:17:11 20.95
00:33:36 00:16:25 21.93
00:50:30 00:16:54 21.3
01:07:28 00:16:58 21.22
01:24:33 00:17:05 21.07
01:42:27 00:17:54 20.11
Averages: 00:17:04 21.10
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
173 Massie, Brian, applied Utility 5 12 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:20:24 00:20:24 17.65
00:39:48 00:19:24 18.56
01:00:51 00:21:03 17.1
01:22:10 00:21:19 16.89
01:41:47 00:19:37 18.35
Averages: 00:20:21 17.71
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
195 Schwartz, Jared, 1081050 Quad C 6 6 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:28 00:16:28 21.86
00:32:16 00:15:48 22.78
00:48:30 00:16:14 22.18
01:05:13 00:16:43 21.54
01:22:13 00:17:00 21.18
01:39:38 00:17:25 20.67
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Averages: 00:16:36 21.70
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
278 Filtz, Ken, 886541 Quad B 1 16 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:20:30 00:20:30 17.56
Averages: 00:20:30 17.56
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
295 Brown, Roger, 011506 +40 Quad 6 4 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:44 00:15:44 22.88
00:31:34 00:15:50 22.74
00:47:02 00:15:28 23.28
01:02:36 00:15:34 23.13
01:18:09 00:15:33 23.15
01:33:37 00:15:28 23.28
Averages: 00:15:36 23.08
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
297 Cardinali, Michael, +40 Quad 3 15 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:25:18 00:25:18 14.23
01:00:59 00:35:41 10.09
01:32:10 00:31:11 11.54
Averages: 00:30:43 11.95
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
320 McCauley, Kenny, A030702 Quad A 7 2 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:23 00:13:23 26.9
00:28:30 00:15:07 23.81
00:43:46 00:15:16 23.58
00:57:59 00:14:13 25.32
01:12:11 00:14:12 25.35
01:26:51 00:14:40 24.55
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01:42:56 00:16:05 22.38
Averages: 00:14:42 24.56
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
322 King, Matthew, A017993 Quad B 6 3 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:11 00:15:11 23.71
00:30:55 00:15:44 22.88
00:46:46 00:15:51 22.71
01:02:08 00:15:22 23.43
01:17:40 00:15:32 23.18
01:33:32 00:15:52 22.69
Averages: 00:15:35 23.10
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
345 Kronenburg, John, 1019634 +40 Quad 3 14 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:05 00:16:05 22.38
00:31:58 00:15:53 22.67
01:12:28 00:40:30 8.89
Averages: 00:24:09 17.98
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
358 Perrine, James, Quad B 6 9 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:21:20 00:21:20 16.88
00:38:21 00:17:01 21.16
00:55:14 00:16:53 21.32
01:11:54 00:16:40 21.6
01:28:26 00:16:32 21.77
01:45:05 00:16:39 21.62
Averages: 00:17:31 20.73
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
359 Witz, Todd, Quad B 6 7 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
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00:16:19 00:16:19 22.06
00:32:26 00:16:07 22.34
00:48:53 00:16:27 21.88
01:06:39 00:17:46 20.26
01:23:14 00:16:35 21.71
01:40:29 00:17:15 20.87
Averages: 00:16:45 21.52
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
363 Spiefelhoff, Dylan, Quad C 1 17 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:55:34 00:55:34 6.48
Averages: 00:55:34 6.48
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
450 Mueller, Ross, 640023 +40 Quad 4 13 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:10 00:15:10 23.74
00:30:30 00:15:20 23.48
00:45:59 00:15:29 23.25
01:01:48 00:15:49 22.76
Averages: 00:15:27 23.31
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